
Condutor

Navegador

Marcos Martin

Sonia Moron

António José Costa 1900

Diogo Costa

Nuno Lopes

José Carlos Figueiredo 376

João Botequilha 1906

Magda Ferreira 1905

Paulo Gomes 2344

Luiz Marques Santos 1085

Bruno Pádua 1899

Francisca Simões 2039

Armando Monteiro

Tiago Caio 2399

Jose Asuncion

Miguel Díaz

Ivo Miguel Tavares 4217

António Ramos 5380

Jorge Coelho 2156

Jorge Santos Silva 2360

Edgar Botelho Moniz 4571

Rui Martins 5183

João Paulo Martinho 3435

Rui Correia

Sónia Costa

Nuno Machado da Costa 1901

Patrique Fernandes

Matilde Pereira

Tiago Bogas

João Luís

António Liberato 995

Gonçalo Henriques

João Rodrigues

Guilherme Brito

Fernando Mateus 1647

Ricardo Silva 2818

Rui Gama Mota

Filipe Fernandes 861

Carlos Conceição 1037

Marco Correia 1035

Gonçalo Fernandes 410

Ricardo Sismeiro 1157

Luciano M. Carvalho

Luciano S. Carvalho

Nuno Fonseca 1025

João Lopes

Luis Caetano 2143

Ana Cunha

João Costa

Rafael Costa

Humberto Silvério

Helena Rama

António Correia

Luís Nunes

João Duarte

Francisco Peralta

Nuno Couto

Henrique Santos

Paulo Manuel Dos Santos Félix Ribeiro 1457

Maria Amaral

Bruno Santos 8484

Vera Marçal 7515

Mário Pimentel

Rui Silva

João Neves

António Oliveira

Gilberto Figueiredo

Jorge Gaspar

Tiago Bogas

14 Sónia Costa

15 Patrique Fernandes

16

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº

Nuno Lopes

1 Marcos Martin

2 António José Costa 1900

3

Categoria Classe

H 8

X -

8

Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

Nissan 100 NX

Peugeot 106 Rally

BMW 320i

Volvo 144S

Toyota Starlet

2

7

7Skoda Favorit

2

8

8

8

2

8

7

9

8

1

5

H

G

G

H

H

H

G

H

F

G

7

2

7

8

7

8

1

4

5

5

4

BMW 2002

Mazda 323

Ford Escort XR3

Peugeot 205 Gti

Volvo PV-544

HFord Escort XR3

Peugeot 205 Rally

Porsche 911

BMW E30

Fiat 600D

Triumph Dolomite

Toyota Starlet

H

H

H

F

G

H

Toyota Starlet EP70

Toyota Corolla Gti-16

Opel Corsa A

Toyota Corolla GTI

Mini Cooper S

Ford Cortina MK3

H

H

H

H

F

G

H

F

H

F

H

H

F

H

H

BMW 2002

BMW 1602

Datsun 1200

Peugeot 405 mi16

Toyota Celica 2.0

Peugeot 106 XSI

Datsun 1200

Renault 19

Toyota Corola DX E8

Volkswagen 1500

Fernando Mateus 1647

17 António Liberato 995

18 João Rodrigues

19

Gonçalo Fernandes 410

20 Rui Gama Mota

21 Carlos Conceição 1037

22

Luis Caetano 2143

23 Luciano M. Carvalho

24 Nuno Fonseca 1025

25

8

8

8

4

8

7

António Correia

26 João Costa

27 Humberto Silvério

28

Bruno Pádua 1899

4 João Botequilha 1906

5 Paulo Gomes 2344

6

Ivo Miguel Tavares 4217

7 Armando Monteiro

8 Jose Asuncion

9

João Paulo Martinho 3435

10 Jorge Coelho 2156

11 Edgar Botelho Moniz 4571

12

João Neves

32 Bruno Santos 8484

33 Mário Pimentel

34

Paulo Manuel Dos Santos Félix Ribeiro 1457

29 João Duarte

30 Nuno Couto

31

35 Gilberto Figueiredo



Nuno Ferraz

Duarte Costa

Paulo Carvalheiro 3845

NN

Duarte Sottomayor

António Duarte

Tiago Carvalho

Miguel Figueiredo

André Figueiredo

Tiago Silva

Maria Camilo Alves

Pedro Camilo Alves

João Marinheiro

NN

Armando Moita

Mauro Bastos

Pedro Araújo

Francisco Frutuoso

João Vasconcelos

António Godinho

Pedro Barreto

Luís Oliveira

Pedro Mariano

Daniel Jordão 330

Henrique Azenha 8925

Hugo Marques

Jorge Santos

Romulo Santos

José Castela

Renato Carvalho

José Constante

João Constante

Manuel Melo

Joaquim Melo

Jorge Dias

Frederico Monteiro

Hugo Dias

Michel Rama

Rui Oliveira

Manuel Oliveira

João Rosado

Eduardo Relvas

António Sobral

Sara Pereira

Jorge Antunes

Paula Antunes

Luis Garcia

João Serôdio 4340

Vitor Costa 

Regina Freitas

João Simões

Nuno Simões

João Azenha 8644

Edgar Esteves 9467

João Caetano

Cassandra Sousa

João Silva

Lauro Mexis

Sandro Pinto 2073

Sílvia Ferreira

José Leitão

Maria Santos

Carlos Tenreiro

Carlos Girão

Luís Santos

Cândido Santos

Patrick Martins

Tony Nunes

Miguel Castanheira

NN

Manuel Cristino 472

NN

XPeugeot 106 XSI

Toyota Corolla GTi-16 H

Renault II Turbo H

-

8

8

-

8

5

9

-

4

5

2

2

1

4

4

6

5

5

4

5

4

4

5

6

9

5

9

5

8

9

8

8

8

8

8

-

Mercedes CLK X

Opel Ascona B H

Datsun 1600 SSS G

HBMW 323i

BMW Z3

Toyota  Corola KE20

Volkswagen 1303 S

BMW 2000

Porsche 912

Ford Escort MK1

X

G

G

F

F

F

GVolkswagen AC-Cobra

Mini 1000 Special

Jaguar XJ6

Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK1

Datsun 1200 LUXE

BMW 2002

G

G

G

G

G

G

Ford Escort G

BMW E21 H

Opel  Corsa A GT

Volkswagen Golf MK2 GTI G60

BMW E36 318 IS

Alfa Romeo 155 H

Citoën  Saxo UTS X

Opel Ascona G

H

H

H

53 José Castela

54 José Constante

55

BMW E30 H

GFiat 124 Familiare

Mini 1000

Opel Kadett GTE

Ford Granada V6

Porsche 944

Porsche 924 S

BMW E30

G

G

G

H

H

H

56 Jorge Dias

57 Hugo Dias

58

Manuel Melo

59 João Rosado

60 António Sobral

61

Rui Oliveira

62 Luis Garcia

63 Vitor Costa

64

Jorge Antunes

65 João Azenha 8644

66 João Caetano

67

João Simões

68 Sandro Pinto 2073

69 José Leitão

70

João Silva

36 Nuno Ferraz

37

André Figueiredo

38 Duarte Sottomayor

39 Tiago Carvalho

40

Paulo Carvalheiro 3845

Armando Moita

41 Maria Camilo Alves

42 João Marinheiro

43

Pedro Barreto

44 Pedro Araújo

45 João Vasconcelos

49

A Comissão Organizadora, 23/12/2024

Jorge Santos

50 Pedro Mariano

51 Henrique Azenha 8925

52

D4 Manuel Cristino 472

Total Inscritos: 70

Miguel Castanheira

D1 Luís Santos

D2 Patrick Martins

D3

Carlos Tenreiro


